
Nom de l'épreuve :

Ville : Département : 78

Vélodrome :

Organisateur (s) :

N° /Catégorie Epreuve :

Engagés : 84 Date : 10/11/2024

Partants : 74

ELITES/OPEN/ H 7,5 KM km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 69 48924110750 ROULOT Noé C CHARTRES CYCLISME Open

2 66 48782160130 MONTOURCY Ludovic EC VELIZY 78 Open

3 51 48750160619 ADOUI Aurélien PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Open

4 56 48957140780 CLERE Emilien PARISIS A.C. 95 Open

5 58 48782350893 DAUPHIN Nathan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Open

6 60 48782350565 DUPONT Alixan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Open

7 55 43354390046 CHEBLI HECINE OBOBIKE Open

8 52 48750160732 ANDRE Valentin PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Open

9 62 48782350914 LEDUC Jean VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Open

10 63 48957080666 LINVAL Florian ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Open

11 57 48750160685 COLSY Noé PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Open

12 54 48771020251 CHARLOT Damien LA PÉDALE FERTOISE Open

13 53 44281250031 ASSE Maxime DREUX CYCLO CLUB Open

14 68 48771380202 ROLLAND Yan GUIDON PROVINOIS Open

15 67 48924080298 PARADELA Thomas A. C. B. B. Open

16 65 42890030031 MERY Maxence VELO CLUB DU BORNANT Open

17 61 44281250150 GUILLOT Achille DREUX CYCLO CLUB Open

18 64 44450830596 LOMBARD Joaquim GUIDON CHALETTOIS Open

19 70 48957140134 TAHIR Zinedine PARISIS A.C. 95 Open

ELITES/OPEN/ H km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 69 48924110750 ROULOT Noé C CHARTRES CYCLISME Open

2 60 48782350565 DUPONT Alixan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Open

3 58 48782350893 DAUPHIN Nathan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Open

4 68 48771380202 ROLLAND Yan GUIDON PROVINOIS Open

5 52 48750160732 ANDRE Valentin PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Open

6 62 48782350914 LEDUC Jean VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Open

7 66 48782160130 MONTOURCY Ludovic EC VELIZY 78 Open

8 67 48924080298 PARADELA Thomas A. C. B. B. Open

9 51 48750160619 ADOUI Aurélien PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Open

10 55 43354390046 CHEBLI HECINE OBOBIKE Open

11 57 48750160685 COLSY Noé PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Open

12 63 48957080666 LINVAL Florian ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Open

13 54 48771020251 CHARLOT Damien LA PÉDALE FERTOISE Open

14 56 48957140780 CLERE Emilien PARISIS A.C. 95 Open

15 61 44281250150 GUILLOT Achille DREUX CYCLO CLUB Open

16 70 48957140134 TAHIR Zinedine PARISIS A.C. 95 Open

17 53 44281250031 ASSE Maxime DREUX CYCLO CLUB Open

18 65 42890030031 MERY Maxence VELO CLUB DU BORNANT Open

ELITES/OPEN/ H 10 KM km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 69 48924110750 ROULOT Noé C CHARTRES CYCLISME Open 28

2 51 48750160619 ADOUI Aurélien PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Open 24

3 66 48782160130 MONTOURCY Ludovic EC VELIZY 78 Open 12

4 58 48782350893 DAUPHIN Nathan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Open 9

5 60 48782350565 DUPONT Alixan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Open 5

6 53 44281250031 ASSE Maxime DREUX CYCLO CLUB Open 5

7 52 48750160732 ANDRE Valentin PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Open 4

8 56 48957140780 CLERE Emilien PARISIS A.C. 95 Open 3

9 55 43354390046 CHEBLI HECINE OBOBIKE Open 2

10 68 48771380202 ROLLAND Yan GUIDON PROVINOIS Open 2

EC VELIZY 78

ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES

GRAND PRIX DE VELIZY

CLASSEMENT COURSE AUX POINTS

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

NATIONAL

CLASSEMENT ELIMINATION



11 62 48782350914 LEDUC Jean VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Open 1

12 63 48957080666 LINVAL Florian ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Open

13 67 48924080298 PARADELA Thomas A. C. B. B. Open

14 65 42890030031 MERY Maxence VELO CLUB DU BORNANT Open

15 61 44281250150 GUILLOT Achille DREUX CYCLO CLUB Open

16 57 48750160685 COLSY Noé PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Open DNF

17 54 48771020251 CHARLOT Damien LA PÉDALE FERTOISE Open DNF

18 70 48957140134 TAHIR Zinedine PARISIS A.C. 95 Open DNF

ELITES/OPEN/ H km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 69 48924110750 ROULOT Noé C CHARTRES CYCLISME Open 108

2 51 48750160619 ADOUI Aurélien PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Open 84

3 66 48782160130 MONTOURCY Ludovic EC VELIZY 78 Open 78

4 58 48782350893 DAUPHIN Nathan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Open 77

5 60 48782350565 DUPONT Alixan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Open 73

6 52 48750160732 ANDRE Valentin PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Open 62

7 62 48782350914 LEDUC Jean VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Open 55

8 55 43354390046 CHEBLI HECINE OBOBIKE Open 52

9 56 48957140780 CLERE Emilien PARISIS A.C. 95 Open 51

10 68 48771380202 ROLLAND Yan GUIDON PROVINOIS Open 50

11 63 48957080666 LINVAL Florian ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Open 40

12 67 48924080298 PARADELA Thomas A. C. B. B. Open 38

13 53 44281250031 ASSE Maxime DREUX CYCLO CLUB Open 29

14 61 44281250150 GUILLOT Achille DREUX CYCLO CLUB Open 20

15 65 42890030031 MERY Maxence VELO CLUB DU BORNANT Open 16

16 57 48750160685 COLSY Noé PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Open -1000

17 54 48771020251 CHARLOT Damien LA PÉDALE FERTOISE Open -1000

18 70 48957140134 TAHIR Zinedine PARISIS A.C. 95 Open -1000

19 64 44450830596 LOMBARD Joaquim GUIDON CHALETTOIS Open -1000

U 17 5 KM km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 90 48957080522 REIS Ryan ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 U17

2 93 48957140148 CLERE François Régis PARISIS AC 95 U15

3 88 48924110734 LEFRANCOIS Maxime CSM CLAMART U17

4 85 47591141189 DECOUARD Jean Alex VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLEU17

5 86 44363770120 DELAUME Clément ASPTT CHATEAUROUX U17

6 89 48782350686 POUJET Ambroise VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX U17

7 94 48782350988 BANCAREL Nicolas VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX U15   

8 87 44281250081 FOURNIER Grégoire DREUX CYCLO CLUB U17

9 84 48957140196 CLERE Serge Emilien PARISIS A.C. 95 U17

U 17 10 KM

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 90 48957080522 REIS Ryan ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 U17 53

2 93 48957140148 CLERE François Régis PARISIS AC 95 U15 43

3 85 47591141189 DECOUARD Jean Alex VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLEU17 27

4 88 48924110734 LEFRANCOIS Maxime CSM CLAMART U17 2

5 89 48782350686 POUJET Ambroise VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX U17 -15

6 86 44363770120 DELAUME Clément ASPTT CHATEAUROUX U17 -18

7 94 48782350988 BANCAREL Nicolas VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX U15   -20

8 87 44281250081 FOURNIER Grégoire DREUX CYCLO CLUB U17 -37

9 84 48957140196 CLERE Serge Emilien PARISIS A.C. 95 U17 -100

ACCESS 123 H 5 KM

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 40 47020690046 TANJON Bruno EC VALLEE DE L'AISNE Access

2 22 48957100157 AUTHOUART Frédéric AC VAL D'OISE Access

3 38 48782160147 SOUTTER Guillaume EC VELIZY 78 Access

4 43 48935330010 LIGER Laurent ES STAINS Access

5 37 48782160158 ROLLAND Thibault EC VELIZY 78 Access

6 41 48782350712 VENTURI Gilles VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Access

7 35 48782160136 MERLETTI Alexandre EC VELIZY 78 Access

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

CLASSEMENT COURSE AUX POINTS

CLASSEMENT OMNIUM

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH



8 23 48782280526 AUVRAY Ghislain US MAULE CYCLISME Access

9 25 48946040585 BOSCHERON Marc US CRETEIL Access

10 27 48946040150 DROLLEE Arnaud US CRETEIL Access

11 33 48782120247 LANGUENEUR Jeremy TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Access

12 42 47620010001 GALLIEN  Ruddy REAM BETUNE ROBECQ Access

13 29 48957100159 FERAL Arnaud AC VAL D'OISE Access

14 32 47590740097 LAIDEZ Erwan PEDALE MADELEINOISE Access

15 26 48924070024 DECOUARD Victor VC GARENNOIS Access

16 24 48946040479 BELBACHIR MEHDI US CRETEIL Access

17 21 48924110646 ANASSE Rémi CSM CLAMART Access

18 34 48782280500 MENARD Frédéric US MAULE CYCLISME Access

19 39 44281250045 ASSE Christophe DREUX CYCLO CLUB Access

20 28 48924110383 DUBOIS Romaric CSM CLAMART Access

21 30 44281250092 FOURNIER Cédric DREUX CYCLO CLUB Access

22 36 48924010480 MIGNON Frédéric CSM PUTEAUX Access

ACCESS 123 H km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 37 48782160158 ROLLAND Thibault EC VELIZY 78 Access

2 29 48957100159 FERAL Arnaud AC VAL D'OISE Access

3 38 48782160147 SOUTTER Guillaume EC VELIZY 78 Access

4 33 48782120247 LANGUENEUR Jeremy TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Access

5 40 47020690046 TANJON Bruno EC VALLEE DE L'AISNE Access

6 21 48924110646 ANASSE Rémi CSM CLAMART Access

7 22 48957100157 AUTHOUART Frédéric AC VAL D'OISE Access

8 43 48935330010 LIGER Laurent ES STAINS Access

9 32 47590740097 LAIDEZ Erwan PEDALE MADELEINOISE Access

10 39 44281250045 ASSE Christophe DREUX CYCLO CLUB Access

11 35 48782160136 MERLETTI Alexandre EC VELIZY 78 Access

12 28 48924110383 DUBOIS Romaric CSM CLAMART Access

13 24 48946040479 BELBACHIR MEHDI US CRETEIL Access

14 36 48924010480 MIGNON Frédéric CSM PUTEAUX Access

15 41 48782350712 VENTURI Gilles VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Access

16 27 48946040150 DROLLEE Arnaud US CRETEIL Access

17 23 48782280526 AUVRAY Ghislain US MAULE CYCLISME Access

18 26 48924070024 DECOUARD Victor VC GARENNOIS Access

19 42 47620010001 GALLIEN  Ruddy REAM BETUNE ROBECQ Access

20 30 44281250092 FOURNIER Cédric DREUX CYCLO CLUB Access

21 25 48946040585 BOSCHERON Marc US CRETEIL Access

22 34 48782280500 MENARD Frédéric US MAULE CYCLISME Access

ACCESS 123 H 12,5 KM

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 38 48782160147 SOUTTER Guillaume EC VELIZY 78 Access 15

2 40 47020690046 TANJON Bruno EC VALLEE DE L'AISNE Access 11

3 37 48782160158 ROLLAND Thibault EC VELIZY 78 Access 10

4 33 48782120247 LANGUENEUR Jeremy TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Access 9

5 22 48957100157 AUTHOUART Frédéric AC VAL D'OISE Access 5

6 43 48935330010 LIGER Laurent ES STAINS Access 5

7 21 48924110646 ANASSE Rémi CSM CLAMART Access 5

8 35 48782160136 MERLETTI Alexandre EC VELIZY 78 Access 3

9 23 48782280526 AUVRAY Ghislain US MAULE CYCLISME Access 2

10 42 47620010001 GALLIEN  Ruddy REAM BETUNE ROBECQ Access 1

11 41 48782350712 VENTURI Gilles VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Access

12 36 48924010480 MIGNON Frédéric CSM PUTEAUX Access

13 28 48924110383 DUBOIS Romaric CSM CLAMART Access

14 24 48946040479 BELBACHIR MEHDI US CRETEIL Access

15 32 47590740097 LAIDEZ Erwan PEDALE MADELEINOISE Access

16 26 48924070024 DECOUARD Victor VC GARENNOIS Access

17 29 48957100159 FERAL Arnaud AC VAL D'OISE Access

18 39 44281250045 ASSE Christophe DREUX CYCLO CLUB Access

19 30 44281250092 FOURNIER Cédric DREUX CYCLO CLUB Access -40

ACCESS 123 H

CLASSEMENT COURSE AUX POINTS

CLASSEMENT OMNIUM

CLASSEMENT ELIMINATION



Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 38 48782160147 SOUTTER Guillaume EC VELIZY 78 Access 87

2 40 47020690046 TANJON Bruno EC VALLEE DE L'AISNE Access 83

3 37 48782160158 ROLLAND Thibault EC VELIZY 78 Access 82

4 22 48957100157 AUTHOUART Frédéric AC VAL D'OISE Access 71

5 43 48935330010 LIGER Laurent ES STAINS Access 65

6 33 48782120247 LANGUENEUR Jeremy TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Access 63

7 29 48957100159 FERAL Arnaud AC VAL D'OISE Access 54

8 35 48782160136 MERLETTI Alexandre EC VELIZY 78 Access 51

9 21 48924110646 ANASSE Rémi CSM CLAMART Access 43

10 41 48782350712 VENTURI Gilles VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Access 42

11 32 47590740097 LAIDEZ Erwan PEDALE MADELEINOISE Access 38

12 23 48782280526 AUVRAY Ghislain US MAULE CYCLISME Access 36

13 24 48946040479 BELBACHIR MEHDI US CRETEIL Access 26

14 39 44281250045 ASSE Christophe DREUX CYCLO CLUB Access 26

15 42 47620010001 GALLIEN  Ruddy REAM BETUNE ROBECQ Access 23

16 28 48924110383 DUBOIS Romaric CSM CLAMART Access 20

17 26 48924070024 DECOUARD Victor VC GARENNOIS Access 18

18 36 48924010480 MIGNON Frédéric CSM PUTEAUX Access 15

19 30 44281250092 FOURNIER Cédric DREUX CYCLO CLUB Access -37

20 27 48946040150 DROLLEE Arnaud US CRETEIL Access -1000

21 34 48782280500 MENARD Frédéric US MAULE CYCLISME Access -1000

22 25 48946040585 BOSCHERON Marc US CRETEIL Access -1000

E/OPEN/ACC D 5 KM

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 10 48924200263 LALLEMANT Lara CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNEElite

2 4 46100080580 CLOAREC Marine U.V.C.A TROYES Open

3 6 48782260263 DOLEZ Lou VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTOpen

4 3 48782260303 CASSIER Claire VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTOpen

5 11 41742340294 LEVITE Myriam V.C. PRAZ SUR ARLY Elite

6 15 47591090175 TESSIER Clémentine TEAM AVESNOIS Open

7 16 48750310078 TIREL GWENAELLE SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open

8 12 48750310080 LINVAL Flavie SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open

9 5 48750310075 DIEBOLT Zélie SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open

10 7 48750310054 DUPONT Emmanuelle SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open

11 8 48750310087 KARPP Romane SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open

12 18 47591090107 EVRARD Annaelle TEAM AVESNOIS Open 

13 9 47591090157 LABEYRIE Mélanie TEAM AVESNOIS Elite

14 2 48924200257 BRUN Emeline CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNEAccess

15 17 48924010451 WITTE Sina CSM PUTEAUX Access

E/OPEN/ACC D km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 10 48924200263 LALLEMANT Lara CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNEElite

2 4 46100080580 CLOAREC Marine U.V.C.A TROYES Open

3 6 48782260263 DOLEZ Lou VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTOpen

4 11 41742340294 LEVITE Myriam V.C. PRAZ SUR ARLY Elite

5 12 48750310080 LINVAL Flavie SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open

6 3 48782260303 CASSIER Claire VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTOpen

7 16 48750310078 TIREL GWENAELLE SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open

8 7 48750310054 DUPONT Emmanuelle SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open

9 8 48750310087 KARPP Romane SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open

10 5 48750310075 DIEBOLT Zélie SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open

11 15 47591090175 TESSIER Clémentine TEAM AVESNOIS Open

12 18 47591090107 EVRARD Annaelle TEAM AVESNOIS Open 

13 2 48924200257 BRUN Emeline CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNEAccess

14 9 47591090157 LABEYRIE Mélanie TEAM AVESNOIS Elite

15 17 48924010451 WITTE Sina CSM PUTEAUX Access

E/OPEN/ACC D 15 KM km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 4 46100080580 CLOAREC Marine U.V.C.A TROYES Open 18

2 10 48924200263 LALLEMANT Lara CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNEElite 10

CLASSEMENT COURSE AUX POINTS

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

CLASSEMENT ELIMINATION



3 11 41742340294 LEVITE Myriam V.C. PRAZ SUR ARLY Elite 6

4 3 48782260303 CASSIER Claire VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTOpen 6

5 7 48750310054 DUPONT Emmanuelle SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open 5

6 6 48782260263 DOLEZ Lou VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTOpen 4

7 12 48750310080 LINVAL Flavie SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open 1

8 18 47591090107 EVRARD Annaelle TEAM AVESNOIS Open -15

9 16 48750310078 TIREL GWENAELLE SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open -20

10 2 48924200257 BRUN Emeline CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNEAccess -40

11 17 48924010451 WITTE Sina CSM PUTEAUX Access -40

E/OPEN/ACC D

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 4 46100080580 CLOAREC Marine U.V.C.A TROYES Open 90

2 10 48924200263 LALLEMANT Lara CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNEElite 90

3 6 48782260263 DOLEZ Lou VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTOpen 76

4 11 41742340294 LEVITE Myriam V.C. PRAZ SUR ARLY Elite 72

5 3 48782260303 CASSIER Claire VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTOpen 70

6 12 48750310080 LINVAL Flavie SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open 59

7 7 48750310054 DUPONT Emmanuelle SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open 53

8 5 48750310075 DIEBOLT Zélie SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open 46

9 8 48750310087 KARPP Romane SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open 44

10 16 48750310078 TIREL GWENAELLE SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Open 36

11 18 47591090107 EVRARD Annaelle TEAM AVESNOIS Open 16

12 2 48924200257 BRUN Emeline CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNEAccess -10

13 17 48924010451 WITTE Sina CSM PUTEAUX Access -16

14 9 47591090157 LABEYRIE Mélanie TEAM AVESNOIS Elite -1000

15 15 47591090175 TESSIER Clémentine TEAM AVESNOIS Open -1000

SPRINTER H km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 104 50330960085 DUBLE Arnaud SA MERIGNAC Open

2 101 48782260168 LAFARGUE Quentin VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTOpen

3 102 48782160119 CARON Sébastien EC VELIZY 78 Open

4 106 48782160047 MANSIO Guy EC VELIZY 78 Open

5 103 48771020251 CHARLOT Damien PEDALE FERTOISE Open

6 105 48935330010 LIGER Laurent ES STAINS Open

SPRINTER F km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 109 48946040480 LEDEME Lilou US CRETEIL Open 12,21

2 107 48946040579 GUILLET Lisa US CRETEIL Open

3 108 48946040504 LECLERC Manon US CRETEIL Open

SPRINTER H km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 101 48782260168 LAFARGUE Quentin VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTOpen

2 104 50330960085 DUBLE Arnaud SA MERIGNAC Open

3 102 48782160119 CARON Sébastien EC VELIZY 78 Open

4 105 48935330010 LIGER Laurent ES STAINS Open

5 103 48771020251 CHARLOT Damien PEDALE FERTOISE Open

6 106 48782160047 MANSIO Guy EC VELIZY 78 Open

CLASSEMENT OMNIUM

CLASSEMENT VITESSE

CLASSEMENT VITESSE

CLASSEMENT KEIRIN


